FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
SPEED INTERNATIONAL LOGISTIC
SERVICES LIMITED

SPEED OF SIGHT DESTINATION -
MANCHESTER LIMITED

SPEEDWELL MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SPELLBOUND (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
SPH CONTRACT CLEANING SERVICES LTD
SPHERE ART GALLERY LIMITED
SPHERE ONE CONSULTING LTD
SPIKER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SPINNINGFIELDS CONVENIENCE LIMITED
SPINSTART LTD.

SPIRIT RETAIL LIMITED

SPLASH N SHINE MOBILE VALETING
LIMITED

S POLICY LIMITED

SPOOKS RESTAURANT LIMITED
SPORTS ESSENTIAL NUTRITION LIMITED

THE SPORTS REC COMPANY LTD
SPRING DESIGN STUDIO LTD
SPRINGHURST PROPERTY (BUYING
AGENTS) LIMITED

SPRING 11 (ENERGY FROM WASTE
PROJECTS) LIMITED

SPRING PARTNER COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

SPURCOM LIMITED

SPYRITESS LTD

SQI3.COM LIMITED

SQUARED E LDN LTD

SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SQUARE ONE ASSOCIATES LTD
SQUARE ROOT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SQUIGGLES AND GIGGLES LTD

SR&MH LTD

SR CONSULTING (LONDON) LIMITED
SRE COACHING LIMITED

SR HOUSES LTD.

SRIDURGA LIMITED

SRI JAGANNATH IT LTD

SRI PPADMA TRADERS LIMITED
SRISHTI SOLUTIONS LIMITED

S S CONSULTANCY SERVICES (EA)
LIMITED

S S FORTUNES LIMITED

STAFFING SOLUTIONS (CPL) LTD
STAFFORD MEWS (ST HELENS)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE

STAG & PHEASANT (NEWTON) LIMITED
STAGES HEALTHCARE LTD

STAN BROSTER DESIGN LIMITED
STANDARD WEB LTD

STAND AT EASE LIMITED

STANDISH COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
STANDISH TANDOORI LIMITED
STARBUCK ESTATES LTD

03780543

07166189

05551511
05817372
07715420
07079166
07209296
07394763
07947703
08364887
07905499
08273731

07943471
02697504
07657975
08194512
05607985
07940702

08071201

06884020

06526624
05436938
08188816
08054725
05830004
07473477
06438299
07667099
06281210
07252112
07361285
04959731
07842386
07713931
07916399
07653958
06222644

06195243
07722322
04673865

05429531
07619391
05323241
07266215
06834023
06818076
07240185
07197713

STARE LIMITED

STARFISH RESEARCH & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

STARHALL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

STARHELM LIMITED

STARLIGHT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
(SFM) LTD

STARR INTERIORS LIMITED

STATEMENT BY DESIGN LIMITED

STATION FISH AND CHIPS LTD

STAYBRITE DECOR LIMITED

STEALTH SYSTEMS LIMITED

STEAM IN LIMITED

STEP CHANGE CONSULTING LIMITED

STEPHEN BOENKE CONSULTING LTD.

STEPHEN J LONG LIMITED

STEVE LOVE LIMITED

STEVENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

STEVE SEARLE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

STIAN LONGVA DESIGN LIMITED

S TITTERTON LIMITED

STL PLUS LIMITED

ST. MICHAEL'S SUPPORT & CARE
(DERBY 2) LIMITED

STOBBS BROWN LIMITED

STOCKYOYO LIMITED

STONEBECK UK LIMITED

STONEPARK LIMITED

STORECROWN (CHESTERFIELD) LIMITED

STORM YACHT FINISHING LIMITED

THE STOVE FITTERS (UK) LIMITED

STOVELOGIC LIMITED

STRATEGIC PRINTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STRAWBERRY STORES LIMITED
STRAWBERRY TREE CONSULTANCY LTD
STREAMLINE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STREETS LIMITED

STRESS DOCTOR LTD

STREZZ FACTORY LTD

STRIVE MEDIA LTD

STUART WILLIAMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
STUDENT FRISOER LIMITED

STUDENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
STUDIO CUBE LIMITED

STUDWORK LIMITED

STYLEJUNKIES LIMITED

SUB 50 LIMITED

SUBJECTFILE PLC

SUBSONIC TRAVEL LTD

SUCCESS EXPRESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
THE SUE DONALDSON CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SUE GOWER CONSULTANCY LTD

SUFFOLK COMPANY SECRETARIAL LIMITED
SUGAR HUT SWEETS LIMITED

SULLARIA LTD

07929155
05084884

04627374
03884238
07829606

07176708
08090788
07730249
04656981
05670697
08224195
07674588
04861026
07427622
06745461
05045806
07851323
06976553
04367045
07529928
07190774

06790396
07436096
08306372
01581518
07490055
05358291
08315397
07401408
04585023
04702248
07037588
05763203
05341676
06923514
07644475
07392951
07864262
07470445
05292506
07263657
06754622
04903852
07539382
07962719
07156886
06712567
05935840

07946431
05036394
07665054
08208289
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